
Part B

Which BSc programme have you completed?

20 responses

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

20 responses

Student Satisfaction Survey, BSc
programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj
College of Science, Wardha
20 responses

Copy

PCM -Physics, Chemistry and…
PCsM- Physics, Computer Sc…
ECsM- Electronics, Computer…
PEM- Physics, Electronics an…
CBZ- Chemistry, Botany and…
CBM- Chemistry, Botany and…
CZM- Chemistry, Zoology and…
CBBT- Chemistry, Botany and…

1/2

20%

10%

10%
10%

20%

10%

15%

Copy

85-100%
60-84%
30-50%
Below 30%15%

85%
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How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

20 responses

How well were the teachers able to communicate?–

20 responses

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

20 responses

Copy

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Won't teach at all

40%

55%

Copy

Always effective
Sometime effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

30%

65%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

50%

40%
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

20 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

20 responses

The College take active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field/institutional trips, field visit opportunities for students.

20 responses

Copy

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Unfair

10%45%

40%

Copy

Every time
Ocassionaly/ Sometimes
Never

30%

65%

Copy

Regularly
Sometimes
Never

10%

55%

35%
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The teaching and mentoring process in your College facilitate you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

20 responses

The College provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

20 responses

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

20 responses

Copy

Very well
Moderately
Not at all

25%

70%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

10%

40%

50%

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never

25%

70%

1/10/25, 7:34 PM Student Satisfaction Survey, BSc programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ySDVEWbZPf_YoaetKRO3KWD_h5Je-DtETBdUrmSBwc/viewanalytics 4/20



Your mentor does regular follow-up with an assigned task to you.

20 responses

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

20 responses

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

20 responses

Copy

Yes
No

20%

80%

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never

35%

60%

Copy

Fully
Partially
Unable to

10%

40%

50%
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Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

19 responses

The College make effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

20 responses

The Department/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

20 responses

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never

15.8%52.6%

31.6%

Copy

Strongly agree
Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree

30%15%

15%

40%

Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Very little
Not at all

10%

30%

55%
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

20 responses

Efforts are made by the Department / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

20 responses

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. e.g.  The teacher uses modern teaching
aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion of references, ppts, web resources,

20 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

15%

70%

Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Very little
Not at all

25%

40%

35%

Copy

Above 90%
50-89%
30-49%
Below 29%10%

40%

45%
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The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your University is very
good.

20 responses

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful:

20 responses

The library staff is cooperative and helpful:

20 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

15%

30%

45%

10%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

15%

25%

40%

10% 10%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

15%

20%40%

20%
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Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library:

20 responses

The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library:

19 responses

Equipments in the lab(s) are in good working condition:

20 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%
35%

35%

Copy

Yes
No

10.5%

89.5%

Copy

Yes
No

10%

90%
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How would you rate instrumental facility of your Department (of your BSc
programme)?

20 responses

Do you have any suggestions for the instruments which you think should be there in
 the Department. Name the instrument.

7 responses

No..

Burette

NO suggestions

No suggestions.

-

Good

No

Separate common room for girls  is available:

20 responses

Copy

Poor
Not so bad
Good75%

20%

Copy

Yes
No

95%
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Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained:

20 responses

The classrooms are clean and well maintained:

20 responses

The campus is green and eco-friendly:

20 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

10%

20%

25%

40%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

20%40%

30%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

15%

35%

35%

15%
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Clean drinking water is available in the college campus:

20 responses

Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time:

20 responses

The college promotes student exchange, internship etc. programmes for
providing new opportunities to students.

20 responses

Copy

Yes
No

10%

90%

Copy

Yes
No

10%

90%

Copy

Yes
No

20%

80%
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Hostel Facility in the college is

18 responses

Vehicle parking facility in the college is

19 responses

 The teacher uses non-traditional methods of evaluation like quiz,
seminars,assignments, classroom presentations/participation (or any
other method).

20 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair

16.7%

27.8%

55.6%

Copy

Yes
No

10.5%

89.5%

Copy

Yes
No

95%
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Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

20 responses

 The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest
in the subject

20 responses

 The teacher inspires students for ethical conduct.

20 responses

Copy

Yes
No

10%

90%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

50%

20% 25%

Copy

Yes
No

95%

1/10/25, 7:34 PM Student Satisfaction Survey, BSc programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ySDVEWbZPf_YoaetKRO3KWD_h5Je-DtETBdUrmSBwc/viewanalytics 14/20



 The teacher invites opinion and questions on subject matter from
students

19 responses

How would you rate the cafeteria food?

20 responses

Copy

Yes
No

94.7%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Not so good
Bad

10%

30%

35%
25%
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If you donot use cafeteria for food, what are the reasons?

10 responses

N/A

Too expensive

Home made food

No suggestions

The quality of food they provide is poor and have the high rates which are not worthy.

Not so good facilities And price is high as compared to quantity and quality

Not so good

Cafeteria is good

No reason

Food was not tasty and also not pocket friendly

How do you rate the sport facility of the College?

20 responses

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Not so good
Bad

10%
60%

25%
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Your College encourages you to participate in internship or summer
trainings like INSA summer training programme. If you have participated,
then how is your experience? If you donot participate, then what is the
reason?

20 responses

What do you wish to do after graduation

20 responses

Do you get sufficient material during practical session

20 responses

Copy

Not Participants
Excellent

Have not participated…
I don't participate.

No
No reason

No..I'm not interested i…
Yes

0

1

2

3

4

1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)

3 (15%)3 (15%)3 (15%)

1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)1 (5%)

4 (20%)4 (20%)4 (20%)

Copy

Business
Job
Postgraduation
BEd
Not sure

10%

10%

75%

Copy

Yes
Maybe
No

10%

10%

80%
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Did you experience research project based learning? If yes, how was your experience?

9 responses

No

Yes... overall experience was good to learn advance things apart from the syllabus

Good experience

Yes , the experience was very learning and useful for further researches.

Excellent

No

No

Good

Did you attend additional theory classes during the curriculum?

19 responses

Did you attend unit test and mid term or final college examination for the
practice of your curriculum?

19 responses

Copy

Yes
No

94.7%

Copy

Yes
No

100%
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Any suggestions  for the college development

8 responses

No

No..

Good clg no suggested

There should be a canteen which is affordable to students and it should be bigger.

No suggestions.

Very poor no suggestion

Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report
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1/10/25, 7:34 PM Student Satisfaction Survey, BSc programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ySDVEWbZPf_YoaetKRO3KWD_h5Je-DtETBdUrmSBwc/viewanalytics 19/20

https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ySDVEWbZPf_YoaetKRO3KWD_h5Je-DtETBdUrmSBwc/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/10/25, 7:34 PM Student Satisfaction Survey, BSc programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ySDVEWbZPf_YoaetKRO3KWD_h5Je-DtETBdUrmSBwc/viewanalytics 20/20



Part B

What degree program have you earned?

4 responses

Which MSc programme have you completed?

4 responses

Student Satisfaction Survey, MSc
programme, Academic Year 2023-24, Bajaj
College of Science, Wardha
4 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

BSc
MSc
Ph.D
Certificate Course

100%

Copy

Botany
Zoology
Chemistry
Microbiology
Mathematics

25%

75%
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 responses

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 responses

How well were the teachers able to communicate?–

4 responses

Copy

85-100%
60-84%
30-50%
Below 30%

50%

50%

Copy

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Won't teach at all
Some of them prepared very
well. Others didn't

25%25%

50%

Copy

Always effective
Sometime effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

25%25%

50%
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The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4 responses

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

4 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor

25%

50%

25%

Copy

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Unfair

25%25%

50%

Copy

Every time
Ocassionaly/ Sometimes
Never

50%

50%
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The College takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

4 responses

The teaching and mentoring process in your College facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

4 responses

The College provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 responses

Copy

Regularly
Sometimes
Never25%25%

50%

Copy

Very well
Moderately
Not at all75%

25%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree25%

75%
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

4 responses

Your mentor does regular follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 responses

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 responses

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never75%

25%

Copy

Yes
No
I don't have mentor25%

75%

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never

50%

50%
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

4 responses

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

4 responses

The College makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 responses

Copy

Fully
Partially
Unable to

50%

50%

Copy

Every time
Sometimes
Never25%

75%

Copy

Strongly agree
Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree

25%

75%
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The Department/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 responses

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 responses

Efforts are made by the Department / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 responses

Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Very little
Not at all

25%

50%

25%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%

75%

Copy

To a great extent
Moderate
Very little
Not at all

25%25%

25% 25%
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. e.g.  The teacher uses modern teaching
aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion ofreferences, ppts, web resources,

4 responses

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your University is very
good.

4 responses

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful:

4 responses

Copy

Above 90%
50-89%
30-49%
Below 29%

25%

75%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%

50%

25%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

50%

25% 25%
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The library staff is cooperative and helpful:

4 responses

Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library:

4 responses

The prescribed books / reading materials are available in the library:

4 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%25%

25% 25%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

50%

25% 25%

Copy

Yes
No

100%
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Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition:

4 responses

Separate common rooms for girls  are available:

4 responses

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained:

4 responses

Copy

Yes
No

100%

Copy

Yes
No

100%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%25%

50%
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The classrooms are clean and well maintained:

4 responses

The campus is green and eco-friendly:

4 responses

Clean drinking water is available in the college campus:

4 responses

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

25%

75%

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree

75%

25%

Copy

Yes
No

100%
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Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time:

4 responses

The college promotes student exchange, internship etc. programmes for
providing new opportunities to students.

4 responses

Hostel Facility in the college are

4 responses

Copy

Yes
No

100%

Copy

Yes
No

25%

75%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair

100%
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 The teacher uses non-traditional methods of evaluation like quiz,
seminars,assignments, classroom presentations/participation (or any
other method).

4 responses

Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

4 responses

 The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest
in the subject

4 responses

Copy

Yes
No

100%

Copy

Yes
No

25%

75%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

25%

75%
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 The teacher inspires students for ethical conduct.

4 responses

 The teacher invites opinion and questions on subject matter from
students

4 responses

How would you rate the cafeteria food?

4 responses

Copy

Yes
No

25%

75%

Copy

Yes
No

100%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Not so good
Bad

50%

50%
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If you donot use cafeteria for food, what are the reasons?

3 responses

Tifin

Prices are heigh. Takes too much time to prepare. Although test is good but quantity is no
enough.

No reason

How do you rate the sport facility of the College?

4 responses

Your College encourages you to participate in internship or summer
trainings like INSA summer training programme. If you have participated,
then how is your experience? If you donot participate, then what is the
reason?

4 responses

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Not so good
Bad

25%

75%

Copy

-
Grades and other requirements wasn't able to fulfill their conditi…

Yes
0

1

2

1 (25%) 1 (25%)

2 (50%)
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What do you wish to do after graduation

4 responses

Do you get sufficient material during practical session

4 responses

Did you experience research project based learning? If yes, how was your experience?

3 responses

Good

Working on project and gaining lot of experience was too good about that but teachers should
encourage students to choose the topic according to their choice or topic of curiosity and
interest.

Very good experience

Copy

Business
Job
Postgraduation
BEd
Not sure

25%25%

50%

Copy

Yes
Maybe
No25%

75%
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Did you attend additional theory classes during the curriculum?

4 responses

Did you attend unit test and mid term or final college examination for the
practice of your curriculum?

4 responses

Any suggestions  for the college development

3 responses

No

#Encourage and alert students for completion of projects and thesis before one month of final
exams. #Assignment should be given before 15 days to avoid copying from others and
Internet.
#No forcing for participation in extra curricular activity and other institutional competition if
student is more interested in Academics only.
# To permit library about issuing more than 4 books.
# More Guest lectures from Other institutions and Universities.
Etc

Tree plantation
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